
Auction and opening times Import department 

Day Date Auction Import Handling
Saturday 28 April 2018 no yes
Sunday 29 April 2018 no no
Tuesday (Labour Day) 01 May 2018 no yes
Saturday 05 May 2018 no yes
Sunday 06 May 2018 no no
Thursday (Ascension Day) 10 May 2018 yes yes
Saturday 12 May 2018 no yes
Sunday 13 May 2018 no no
Saturday 19 May 2018 no yes
Sunday (Whit Sunday) 20 May 2018 no no
Monday (Whit Monday) 21 May 2018 no yes
Saturday 26 May 2018 no yes
Sunday 27 May 2018 no no
Thursday (Corpus Christi) 31 May 2018 no yes
Saturday 02 June 2018 no yes
Sunday 03 June 2018 no no
Saturday 09 June 2018 no yes
Sunday 10 June 2018 no no
Saturday 16 June 2018 no yes
Sunday 17 June 2018 no no
Saturday 23 June 2018 no yes
Sunday 24 June 2018 no no
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